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2324-01-PTK1104 ILMU LINGKUNGAN TERNAK DAFTAR HADIR KELAS B

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

199107272023211024; Anggriawan NTP,

S.Pt.,M.Sc

2 Tue 22 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

199107272023211024; Anggriawan NTP,

S.Pt.,M.Sc

3 Tue 29 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

199107272023211024; Anggriawan NTP,

S.Pt.,M.Sc

4 Tue 5 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

199107272023211024; Anggriawan NTP,

S.Pt.,M.Sc

5 Tue 12 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

199107272023211024; Anggriawan NTP,

S.Pt.,M.Sc

6 Tue 19 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

199107272023211024; Anggriawan NTP,

S.Pt.,M.Sc

7 Tue 26 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

199107272023211024; Anggriawan NTP,

S.Pt.,M.Sc

8 Tue 3 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

199107272023211024; Anggriawan NTP,

S.Pt.,M.Sc

9 Tue 10 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

197605262002121003; Dr.agr. Asep Indra

Munawar Ali, S.Pt,M.Si

10 Tue 17 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

197605262002121003; Dr.agr. Asep Indra

Munawar Ali, S.Pt,M.Si

11 Tue 24 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

197605262002121003; Dr.agr. Asep Indra

Munawar Ali, S.Pt,M.Si

12 Tue 31 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

197605262002121003; Dr.agr. Asep Indra

Munawar Ali, S.Pt,M.Si

13 Tue 7 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

197605262002121003; Dr.agr. Asep Indra

Munawar Ali, S.Pt,M.Si

14 Tue 14 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

197605262002121003; Dr.agr. Asep Indra

Munawar Ali, S.Pt,M.Si

15 Tue 21 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

197605262002121003; Dr.agr. Asep Indra

Munawar Ali, S.Pt,M.Si

16 Tue 28 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-01-PTK1104-L02 ILMU

LINGKUNGAN TERNAK KELAS B

197605262002121003; Dr.agr. Asep Indra

Munawar Ali, S.Pt,M.Si
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